Box Number

13
13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13
13

13

13

13

13

Folder
Number

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

Folder Title

PU-27A International Parts Catalog: Fuel Injection
Pumps Used on 1H Diesel Engines

Lubrication Guide For TD-9 Crawler Tractor

TC-24C International Parts Catalog T-9 and TD-9
Crawler Tractors

Operating Instructions and Repair Parts
lllustrations Model "WD" Tractor

Fafnir Bearings: Ball Bearing Power Transmission
Units

Bunting Bearings and Bars: Cast Bronze and Oil-
Filled P/M Bronze (Form No. 22)

Promotion Packet: Good Bye Winter, Hello
Spring!!! (March 1 - May 31)

Eaton Fluid Power Products: Installation
Instructions For Seal Kit No. 60036 Char-Lynn H
Series Motor

Tuthill Corporation: Fill-Rite Series 800A Meter
Parts and Service Bulletin

Heads, Corn- 40 Series: Main Drive SHaft,
Coupler and Shield (443, 444, 543, 546, 642, 643,
644, 645, 842, 843, and 844)

Parts Listing: Feeder House Combine 7700,
Engine 404 Series

Tri-Plane-30

Operating Instructions for Multi-Speed Attachment
9-2338 for Drill Presses 99-2313, 99-2314, 99-
2364

Towner Manufacturing Company Parts List and
Instructions For Stubble Plows (Giant Offset Disc
Plows) 700 Series- All Sizes "C" Models 11/15/67
For 205-08

Tokheim: Service Parts Manual (Model 786-787-
788)

Dependable John Deere Parts and Service: A
Bedrock Backing of Your Decision to Go with Th
Long Green Line

Date Begin Date End

undated
undated

undated
undated

1966
undated

undated

1978

1980

1978

1980
1981

undated

1967

1973

undated



Box Number

13
13
13

13

13

13
13
13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13
13

13

Folder
Number

17
18
19

20

21

22
23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
34

35

Folder Title

Sioux Tools: General Information Care and
Instruction for Portable Electric Tools

Parts Catalog for The "Dakota" Hydraulic Dozer
Fafnir Textron: Lubrication Guide

Parts Book: CAterpillar 153 and 163 Hydraulic
Controls 38G, 39G and 44G

Parts Book: Catepillar 141, 143, 161, 181, and 191
Hydraulic Controls 48E, 49E, 55E, 36F, 92F, 93F
and 62G

Parts Book: Caterpillar 141, 143, 161, 181, and
191 Hydraulic Controls 36F, 48E, 49E, 55E, 92F,
and 93F Series

Parts Book: Caterpillar 163 Hydraulic Control
Parts Book: Caterpillar D6 Tractor Power Shift

Operators Manual: John Deere 55, 95, and 105
Combines 10of 2

Operator's Manual: John Deere 55, 95, and 105
Combines 2 of 2

Operators Manual: John Deere Combine 1-05
Series Copy

A Tenneco Company: Case Service Manual 580B
Loader/Backhoe 1 of 3

A Tenneco Company: Case Service Manual 580B
Loader/Backhoe 2 of 3

A Tenneco Company: Case Service Manual 580B
Loader/Backhoe 3 of 3

A Tenneco Company: Case Service Manual 450
Crawler 1 of 3

A Tenneco Company: Case Service Manual 450
Crawler 2 of 3

A Tenneco Company: Case Service Manual 450
Crawler 3 of 3

Filters: Compact Standard Hi-Flow

Installation Wiring and Operating Instructions for
Signal-Stat Series 900 Sigflare Switch

Date Begin Date End

undated
1967
1976

1980

1977

1962
1964
1965

1968

1967

1968

1978

1974

1974

1973

1973

1973
1987

undated

1978

1975



Box Number
13
13
13

13

13
13

13

13

13
14

14

14
14
14

14

14

14

14

14
14

14

Folder
Number

36
37
38

39

40
41

42

43

44

10
11

12

Folder Title

Best-Ex Centri Pre-Cleaner Accessories

Best-Ex Centri Pre-cleaner Installation Instructions
Fisco Farm and Home Stores: Pre-Season 1989

Directions For Setting Up The John Deere No. 22
Combination Beet and Bean Planter

Operator's Manual: John Deere Hydraulic Lift Reel
and Variable Speed Reel Attachments

Kysor Byron: Rooftop Air Conditioners Manual

Baldwin Filters: Farm 1983- Equipment
Maintenance and Filter Guide

Operators Manual: John Deere Nos. 55, 55-R and
55-RC Self-Propelled Combines

Operator's Instruction Manual: Case 930 Comfort
King Draft-o-matic Wheel Tractors

Lincoln Electric Welding Guide

A Tenneco Company: Case 580 CK Series B
Loader Backhoe Operators Manual

A Tenneco Company: Case 50 CK B Shutle
Tractor Operators Manual

Pats Book: Caterpillar 6A and 6S Blldozers
Parts Book: Caterpillar D6 Tractor Direct Drive

Technical Information: John Deere 6620, Sidehill
6620, 7720 and 8820 Combines 1 of 3

Technical Information: John Deere 6620, Sidehill
6620, 7720 and 8820 Combines 2 of 3

Technical Information: John Deere 6620, Sidehill
6620, 7720 and 8820 Combines 3 of 3

John Deere Combine, 55 Series Self-Propelled
Serial No. (55-57001-)

John Deere Wagon Works Repair Catalog No.14-
D For John Deere Beet Tools

Parts Catalog: John Deere 218 Draper Platform

A New Level of Harvesting Expertise: John Deere
Titan Il

Date Begin Date End
undated
undated
undated

undated

undated
1977

1983
undated

undated
1981

undated

undated
1968

1978
1978
1978
1967

1939
1981

undated

1984

1984

1984



Box Number

14

14
14

14

14

14

14
14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14
14

Folder
Number

13

14
15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31

Folder Title

Grain Loss Monitor 200: Installation and Operating
Manual- Dickey John

Operators Manual: John Deere 25 Combine
Header Transport Frame

Operator's Manual: John Deere 965 Wagon

Operator's Manual: John Deere 218 Draper
Platform

Operator's Manual: John Deere 200 Series Cutting
Platforms

Parts Catalog: John Deere 200 Series Cutting
Platforms

Operator's Manual: John Deere 40 Series Corn
Heads

Parts Reference Manual Hardware

Operator's Manual: John Deere 56620, Side Hill
6620, 7720, and 8820 Combines

Parts Catalog: John Deere 40 Series Corn Heads
with 643 Corn Head

Parts Catalog: John Deere 8820 Combine with
844 Corn Head 1 of 2

Parts Catalog: John Deere 8820 Combine with
844 Corn Head 2 of 2

Baldwin Filters- The Heavy-Duty Filter People
1983 ed. (Sections 1, 2, 5, 6 and 4)

Edelbrock General Instructions for Intake Maniford
Removal and Installation

Carburetor Service Procedure Holle Model 1920
(Form No. 16-H-12)

Installation Instructions of John Deere
Remanufactured Air Conditioning Compressors

Edelbrock- Mini- Catalog of Proven Performance
Products

Carter Installation Instructions for 9000 Series
AFB Carburetors- Model 9637

Additional Parts Information- Ford Engine

Date Begin Date End
1980

undated
undated

undated
undated
1983

undated
1986

undated
1981
1981-1983
1981-1983
1983
undated
1976
undated
undated

1982-1989
1978



Box Number

14

14
14
14

14
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15

Folder
Number

32

33
34
35

a b WON -

0 N O

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19

20
21

Folder Title

Model 450 Crawler Tractor Parts Catalog No.
G1104 1 0of 2

Model 450 Crawler Tractor Parts Catalog No.
G1104 2 of 2

The Complete Ford Book
John Deere: Hardware Guide

1989 Spring A.M. Leonard, Inc. Horticultural
Catalog

Fertilizer Machines

Principles of ARC Welding

Welding, Cutting and Heating Guide
RT5S Rear Tine Tiller Model 51197
The Lynch Mfg. Co., Inc.

No. 2 Unit Carrier Pull-Type Hydraulically
Controlled

Blackmer Hand Parts

Sears Owners Manual Model No. 113. 121 71
Measuring Wheels

Stinger Laser Electronic Bug Killer

Indian Fire Pumps

Universal Tractor Mower No. 25-V

Twin Cylinder Compressor

International TD-9 Diesel TracTracTractor

Battery Charger Model 3Z351F

Owner's Manual Setting Up Instructions Part's List

Service Manual Hydraulic Lift- All for Farmalls H,
HV, M, MV, MD and MDV

Delivery Record Model "L" Offset Disc Harrow
Chiesel Standards

Installing Instructions Diesel Fuel Auxiliary Filter
Elements

Tokheim Model 727 Meter Series

Date Begin Date End
1973-1975

1975
undated
undated

1989
1956
undated
1969
1987
1979

undated
1981
undated
undated
1989
undated
undated
1983
undated
undated
1949

undated
undated
1981

undated
undated

1988



Box Number
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15

Folder
Number

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36

37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47

Folder Title

International Harvester Company Owner's Manual
3/4" sq. Pistol Grip Impact Wrench

Parts List for Sears Kenmore Electric Dryer
Max-e-glas Il Centrifugal Pumps with Internal Trap
Laundry Guide

Flowtran Fly Control Model FC-8000

Clutch Pedal Linkage

Black Beauty Corn Sheller

Baker Disk Plow

Manual of Instructions and Repair Parts List
Binks Manufacturing Company

Atlas New 10" Tilt Arbo Flour Saw

Instructions for the Operation and Care of the
Essick Weed Sprayer 1946

BARNES Engine Driven, Self-priming, Centrifugal
Pumps

Carrier No. 2 - Killefer

Condensed Instructions for Malsbary Model 110
Oil Fried Cleaner

lllust. 1 - No. 2 Unit Carrier
Wayne Hand Pumps Parts List
The Lincoln Utility Gun

Installation Instruction for QO Circuit Breakers and
QF Fusible Units

Delavan Spray Guns

Tokheim Oil Tank and Pump Company
Lincoln Lubricating Equipment
Operating Instructions for 502 Saw

Briggs and Straton Operating and Maintenance
Instructions

Dan't Mistreat Your New Air Compressor

Date Begin Date End
undated
1984
undated
1994
1988
1979
1962
1973
1979
undated
1945
undated

1946

undated
undated

undated
undated

1970
undated

undated
undated
undated
undated
undated

undated
undated

1946



Box Number
15
15
15
15

15

15

15

15
15
15
15

15
15

15
15
15
15

15

15
15
15

15
15

Folder
Number

48
49
50
51

52

53

54

55
56
57
58

59
60

61
62
63
64

65

66
67
68

69
70

Folder Title

Speedaire July 1972 - Jan 1973

Spray Gun Selection Guide

Quincy Model x2

Important Be Sure to register your chain saw

Sharpening Instructions for your Simonds Si-Clone
Saws and Dado Heads

Operating Instructions and Parts List For Balcrank
No. 2274 Cartridge Grease Gun

Essick Air-Power Specifications Oil Sprayers for
Weed Control

Register Your Purchase of Atlas Eqgiupment with
The Factory

Durbin-Durco, Inc. Load Binders
Parts Washers
Drill Press Sheet and Parts List

Murray Mnufacturing Company Model M-35 and
M-37

Jimco E-Z Log Splitter

Illustrated Parts List Model Series 80200 to 80297.
81200 to 81297

Arc Welding
Atlas Modern Shop Equipment No. 45
1956 Ford Truck

Operators's Manual TD-9 Crawler Tractor, Special
Attachments

John Deere 8000 Series Grain Drills Operator's
Manual

McCulloch Chainsaw Owner's Manual
Mapp Gas Breakthrough

A Full Line of Fine Weldders for Every Process,
Purpose and Purse

Hobart electrodes wire and flux

Date Begin Date End
1972
undated
undated
1973

undated
undated
undated

undated
undated

1987
undated

undated
undated

undated
undated
1945
1956

undated

1979
1952
undated

undated
undated

1973

1976



Box Number

15
15
15
15

15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15

15
15

15

15

15
15

15

Folder
Number

Il
72
73
74

75
76

77
78
79

80
81
82

83

84
85

86

87

88
89

90

Folder Title

Spray Manual Catalog 36 Agricultural Spray
Nozzles and Accessories

Monarch Nozzles and Accessories
Complete Book of Engines
National Oil Seals Master Interchange

CR Seals Master Interchange Weatherly Index No.
310

Catalogs for Bolens Garden Tractor

Waste Water Treatment Feasability Study for
Contadina, Woodland

Barron's Nov 17 1969- Maarch 16 1970 Vol. 1 of 2
Barron's March 23- March 30 1970 Vol. 2 of 2

Bower BCA National Agricultural Catalog Bearings
and Seals 517 1983

Spanish to English Laborer Phrasebook/Dictionary
CR Seals and Bearings Agricultural Eqgiuipment

John Deere Service Manual: 45, 55, 95, and 105
Combines

Chevron 1982 Equipment Lubricant
Recommendations: Product Salesfax Supplement

Ford Truck Parts Catalog 1948-72

Operator's Manual: Special Attachments for T-9
and TD-9 Crawler Tractors

Chelsea Owner's Manual: Installation and Shifting
Options

Graphuc Messages: How to "Read" the Symbols
and the Colors

Homelite Textron Service Information

Owners Operating and Maintenance Manual
(Homelite 240-HG and 240-SL)

Date Begin Date End

undated
undated
1972
1985

1986
1964

1979
1969
1970

1983
undated
1984

1967

1982
undated

undated
1981

undated
1983

1982

1987

1970



