Box Number	Folder Number	Folder Title	Date Begin	Date End
13	1	PU-27A International Parts Catalog: Fuel Injection Pumps Used on 1H Diesel Engines	undated	
13	2	Lubrication Guide For TD-9 Crawler Tractor	undated	
13	3	TC-24C International Parts Catalog T-9 and TD-9 Crawler Tractors	undated	
13	4	Operating Instructions and Repair Parts Illustrations Model "WD" Tractor	undated	
13	5	Fafnir Bearings: Ball Bearing Power Transmission Units	1966	
13	6	Bunting Bearings and Bars: Cast Bronze and Oil-Filled P/M Bronze (Form No. 22)	undated	
13	7	Promotion Packet: Good Bye Winter, Hello Spring!!! (March 1 - May 31)	undated	
13	8	Eaton Fluid Power Products: Installation Instructions For Seal Kit No. 60036 Char-Lynn H Series Motor	1978	
13	9	Tuthill Corporation: Fill-Rite Series 800A Meter Parts and Service Bulletin	1980	
13	10	Heads, Corn- 40 Series: Main Drive SHaft, Coupler and Shield (443, 444, 543, 546, 642, 643, 644, 645, 842, 843, and 844)	1978	
13	11	Parts Listing: Feeder House Combine 7700, Engine 404 Series	1980	
13	12	Tri-Plane-30	1981	
13	13	Operating Instructions for Multi-Speed Attachment 9-2338 for Drill Presses 99-2313, 99-2314, 99-2364	undated	
13	14	Towner Manufacturing Company Parts List and Instructions For Stubble Plows (Giant Offset Disc Plows) 700 Series- All Sizes "C" Models 11/15/67 For 205-08	1967	
13	15	Tokheim: Service Parts Manual (Model 786-787-788)	1973	
13	16	Dependable John Deere Parts and Service: A Bedrock Backing of Your Decision to Go with Th Long Green Line	undated	

Box Number	Folder Number	Folder Title	Date Begin	Date End
13	17	Sioux Tools: General Information Care and Instruction for Portable Electric Tools	undated	
13	18	Parts Catalog for The "Dakota" Hydraulic Dozer	1967	
13	19	Fafnir Textron: Lubrication Guide	1976	
13	20	Parts Book: CAterpillar 153 and 163 Hydraulic Controls 38G, 39G and 44G	1980	
13	21	Parts Book: Catepillar 141, 143, 161, 181, and 191 Hydraulic Controls 48E, 49E, 55E, 36F, 92F, 93F and 62G	1977	
13	22	Parts Book: Caterpillar 141, 143, 161, 181, and 191 Hydraulic Controls 36F, 48E, 49E, 55E, 92F, and 93F Series	1962	
13	23	Parts Book: Caterpillar 163 Hydraulic Control	1964	
13	24	Parts Book: Caterpillar D6 Tractor Power Shift	1965	
13	25	Operators Manual: John Deere 55, 95, and 105 Combines 1of 2	1968	
13	26	Operator's Manual: John Deere 55, 95, and 105 Combines 2 of 2	1967	
13	27	Operators Manual: John Deere Combine 1-05 Series Copy	1968	
13	28	A Tenneco Company: Case Service Manual 580B Loader/Backhoe 1 of 3	1978	
13	29	A Tenneco Company: Case Service Manual 580B Loader/Backhoe 2 of 3	1974	
13	30	A Tenneco Company: Case Service Manual 580B Loader/Backhoe 3 of 3	1974	
13	31	A Tenneco Company: Case Service Manual 450 Crawler 1 of 3	1973	1978
13	32	A Tenneco Company: Case Service Manual 450 Crawler 2 of 3	1973	1975
13	33	A Tenneco Company: Case Service Manual 450 Crawler 3 of 3	1973	
13	34	Filters: Compact Standard Hi-Flow	1987	
13	35	Installation Wiring and Operating Instructions for Signal-Stat Series 900 Sigflare Switch	undated	

Box Number	Folder Number	Folder Title	Date Begin	Date End
13	36	Best-Ex Centri Pre-Cleaner Accessories	undated	
13	37	Best-Ex Centri Pre-cleaner Installation Instructions	undated	
13	38	Fisco Farm and Home Stores: Pre-Season 1989	undated	
13	39	Directions For Setting Up The John Deere No. 22 Combination Beet and Bean Planter	undated	
13	40	Operator's Manual: John Deere Hydraulic Lift Reel and Variable Speed Reel Attachments	undated	
13	41	Kysor Byron: Rooftop Air Conditioners Manual	1977	
13	42	Baldwin Filters: Farm 1983- Equipment Maintenance and Filter Guide	1983	
13	43	Operators Manual: John Deere Nos. 55, 55-R and 55-RC Self-Propelled Combines	undated	
13	44	Operator's Instruction Manual: Case 930 Comfort King Draft-o-matic Wheel Tractors	undated	
14	1	Lincoln Electric Welding Guide	1981	
14	2	A Tenneco Company: Case 580 CK Series B Loader Backhoe Operators Manual	undated	
14	3	A Tenneco Company: Case 50 CK B Shutle Tractor Operators Manual	undated	
14	4	Pats Book: Caterpillar 6A and 6S Blldozers	1968	
14	5	Parts Book: Caterpillar D6 Tractor Direct Drive		
14	6	Technical Information: John Deere 6620, Sidehill 6620, 7720 and 8820 Combines 1 of 3	1978	1984
14	7	Technical Information: John Deere 6620, Sidehill 6620, 7720 and 8820 Combines 2 of 3	1978	1984
14	8	Technical Information: John Deere 6620, Sidehill 6620, 7720 and 8820 Combines 3 of 3	1978	1984
14	9	John Deere Combine, 55 Series Self-Propelled Serial No. (55-57001-)	1967	
14	10	John Deere Wagon Works Repair Catalog No.14- D For John Deere Beet Tools	1939	
14	11	Parts Catalog: John Deere 218 Draper Platform	1981	
14	12	A New Level of Harvesting Expertise: John Deere Titan II	undated	

Box Number	Folder Number	Folder Title	Date Begin	Date End
14	13	Grain Loss Monitor 200: Installation and Operating Manual- Dickey John	1980	
14	14	Operators Manual: John Deere 25 Combine Header Transport Frame	undated	
14	15	Operator's Manual: John Deere 965 Wagon	undated	
14	16	Operator's Manual: John Deere 218 Draper Platform	undated	
14	17	Operator's Manual: John Deere 200 Series Cutting Platforms	undated	
14	18	Parts Catalog: John Deere 200 Series Cutting Platforms	1983	
14	19	Operator's Manual: John Deere 40 Series Corn Heads	undated	
14	20	Parts Reference Manual Hardware	1986	
14	21	Operator's Manual: John Deere 56620, Side Hill 6620, 7720, and 8820 Combines	undated	
14	22	Parts Catalog: John Deere 40 Series Corn Heads with 643 Corn Head	1981	
14	23	Parts Catalog: John Deere 8820 Combine with 844 Corn Head 1 of 2	1981-1983	
14	24	Parts Catalog: John Deere 8820 Combine with 844 Corn Head 2 of 2	1981-1983	
14	25	Baldwin Filters- The Heavy-Duty Filter People 1983 ed. (Sections 1, 2, 5, 6 and 4)	1983	
14	26	Edelbrock General Instructions for Intake Maniford Removal and Installation	undated	
14	27	Carburetor Service Procedure Holle Model 1920 (Form No. 16-H-12)	1976	
14	28	Installation Instructions of John Deere Remanufactured Air Conditioning Compressors	undated	
14	29	Edelbrock- Mini- Catalog of Proven Performance Products	undated	
14	30	Carter Installation Instructions for 9000 Series AFB Carburetors- Model 9637	1982-1989	
14	31	Additional Parts Information- Ford Engine	1978	

Box Number	Folder Number	Folder Title	Date Begin	Date End
14	32	Model 450 Crawler Tractor Parts Catalog No. G1104 1 of 2	1973-1975	
14	33	Model 450 Crawler Tractor Parts Catalog No. G1104 2 of 2	1975	
14	34	The Complete Ford Book	undated	
14	35	John Deere: Hardware Guide	undated	
14	36	1989 Spring A.M. Leonard, Inc. Horticultural Catalog	1989	
15	1	Fertilizer Machines	1956	
15	2	Principles of ARC Welding	undated	
15	3	Welding, Cutting and Heating Guide	1969	
15	4	RT5S Rear Tine Tiller Model 51197	1987	1988
15	5	The Lynch Mfg. Co., Inc.	1979	
15	6	No. 2 Unit Carrier Pull-Type Hydraulically Controlled	undated	
15	7	Blackmer Hand Parts	1981	
15	8	Sears Owners Manual Model No. 113. 121 71	undated	
15	9	Measuring Wheels	undated	
15	10	Stinger Laser Electronic Bug Killer	1989	
15	11	Indian Fire Pumps	undated	
15	12	Universal Tractor Mower No. 25-V	undated	
15	13	Twin Cylinder Compressor	1983	
15	14	International TD-9 Diesel TracTracTractor	undated	
15	15	Battery Charger Model 3Z351F	undated	
15	16	Owner's Manual Setting Up Instructions Part's List	1949	
15	17	Service Manual Hydraulic Lift- All for Farmalls H, HV, M, MV, MD and MDV	undated	
15	18	Delivery Record Model "L" Offset Disc Harrow	undated	
15	19	Chiesel Standards	1981	
15	20	Installing Instructions Diesel Fuel Auxiliary Filter Elements	undated	
15	21	Tokheim Model 727 Meter Series	undated	

Box Number	Folder Number	Folder Title	Date Begin	Date End
15	22	International Harvester Company Owner's Manual	undated	
15	23	3/4" sq. Pistol Grip Impact Wrench	1984	
15	24	Parts List for Sears Kenmore Electric Dryer	undated	
15	25	Max-e-glas II Centrifugal Pumps with Internal Trap	1994	
15	26	Laundry Guide	1988	
15	27	Flowtran Fly Control Model FC-8000	1979	
15	28	Clutch Pedal Linkage	1962	
15	29	Black Beauty Corn Sheller	1973	
15	30	Baker Disk Plow	1979	
15	31	Manual of Instructions and Repair Parts List	undated	
15	32	Binks Manufacturing Company	1945	1946
15	33	Atlas New 10" Tilt Arbo Flour Saw	undated	
15	34	Instructions for the Operation and Care of the Essick Weed Sprayer 1946	1946	
15	35	BARNES Engine Driven, Self-priming, Centrifugal Pumps	undated	
15	36	Carrier No. 2 - Killefer	undated	
15	37	Condensed Instructions for Malsbary Model 110 Oil Fried Cleaner	undated	
15	38	Illust. 1 - No. 2 Unit Carrier	undated	
15	39	Wayne Hand Pumps Parts List	1970	
15	40	The Lincoln Utility Gun	undated	
15	41	Installation Instruction for Q0 Circuit Breakers and QF Fusible Units	undated	
15	42	Delavan Spray Guns	undated	
15	43	Tokheim Oil Tank and Pump Company	undated	
15	44	Lincoln Lubricating Equipment	undated	
15	45	Operating Instructions for 502 Saw	undated	
15	46	Briggs and Straton Operating and Maintenance Instructions	undated	
15	47	Dan't Mistreat Your New Air Compressor	undated	

Box Number	Folder Number	Folder Title	Date Begin	Date End
15	48	Speedaire July 1972 - Jan 1973	1972	1973
15	49	Spray Gun Selection Guide	undated	
15	50	Quincy Model x2	undated	
15	51	Important Be Sure to register your chain saw	1973	
15	52	Sharpening Instructions for your Simonds Si-Clone Saws and Dado Heads	undated	
15	53	Operating Instructions and Parts List For Balcrank No. 2274 Cartridge Grease Gun	undated	
15	54	Essick Air-Power Specifications Oil Sprayers for Weed Control	undated	
15	55	Register Your Purchase of Atlas Eqiupment with The Factory	undated	
15	56	Durbin-Durco, Inc. Load Binders	undated	
15	57	Parts Washers	1987	
15	58	Drill Press Sheet and Parts List	undated	
15	59	Murray Mnufacturing Company Model M-35 and M-37	undated	
15	60	Jimco E-Z Log Splitter	undated	
15	61	Illustrated Parts List Model Series 80200 to 80297. 81200 to 81297	undated	
15	62	Arc Welding	undated	
15	63	Atlas Modern Shop Equipment No. 45	1945	
15	64	1956 Ford Truck	1956	
15	65	Operators's Manual TD-9 Crawler Tractor, Special Attachments	undated	
15	66	John Deere 8000 Series Grain Drills Operator's Manual	1979	
15	67	McCulloch Chainsaw Owner's Manual	1952	1976
15	68	Mapp Gas Breakthrough	undated	
15	69	A Full Line of Fine Weldders for Every Process, Purpose and Purse	undated	
15	70	Hobart electrodes wire and flux	undated	

Box Number	Folder Number	Folder Title	Date Begin	Date End
15	71	Spray Manual Catalog 36 Agricultural Spray Nozzles and Accessories	undated	
15	72	Monarch Nozzles and Accessories	undated	
15	73	Complete Book of Engines	1972	
15	74	National Oil Seals Master Interchange	1985	
15	75	CR Seals Master Interchange Weatherly Index No. 310	1986	
15	76	Catalogs for Bolens Garden Tractor	1964	1987
15	77	Waste Water Treatment Feasability Study for Contadina, Woodland	1979	
15	78	Barron's Nov 17 1969- Maarch 16 1970 Vol. 1 of 2	1969	1970
15	79	Barron's March 23- March 30 1970 Vol. 2 of 2	1970	
15	80	Bower BCA National Agricultural Catalog Bearings and Seals 517 1983	1983	
15	81	Spanish to English Laborer Phrasebook/Dictionary	undated	
15	82	CR Seals and Bearings Agricultural Eqiuipment	1984	
15	83	John Deere Service Manual: 45, 55, 95, and 105 Combines	1967	
15	84	Chevron 1982 Equipment Lubricant Recommendations: Product Salesfax Supplement	1982	
15	85	Ford Truck Parts Catalog 1948-72	undated	
15	86	Operator's Manual: Special Attachments for T-9 and TD-9 Crawler Tractors	undated	
15	87	Chelsea Owner's Manual: Installation and Shifting Options	1981	
15	88	Graphuc Messages: How to "Read" the Symbols and the Colors	undated	
15	89	Homelite Textron Service Information	1983	
15	90	Owners Operating and Maintenance Manual (Homelite 240-HG and 240-SL)	1982	